PANTHER BASEBALL	Single	Double	Triple	Home Run	Grand Slam
MEMBERSHIP FEE	\$40	\$60	\$100	\$180	\$250
Gate Pass for 2022 Home Games*				4	*
VIP Seating at Year End Banquet				49	*
Hat or Shirt			*	49	*
Concession Stand Punch Card **			1	1	2
CHHS Yard Sign		4	*		*
CHHS Baseball Booster Car Decal (2 car)	*	4	*	4	*
CHHS Baseball Booster - Voting Member	4	4	4	4	4

Thank you for your interest in become a member of the CHHS Baseball Booster.

Parent's Name	Phone Number			
Players Name(s	_Grade Level: FR SO JR SR			
Email				
□Grand Slam \$250 □Home	e Run \$180 □Triple \$100			
	·			
If you order Shirt:   Men's   Women's   Youth • Size				
If you ordered Hat: □Beanie □Gray □Red				

Any membership items ordered will be given to your Team Parent as soon as available. Membership Questions Contact - <a href="mailto:tbolline@gmail.com">tbolline@gmail.com</a>

CHHS Baseball Booster Club is a non-profit organization operating under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Membership is open to 2022 players family members on the CHHS Baseball Teams. All proceeds from booster membership will be used to support the Colleyville Heritage High School Baseball program. CHHS Baseball Booster memberships are tax deductible.

**Booster your Membership** -- If your business and would like to support CHHS Booster Club we have many sponsorship opportunities for you including: •5' x 10' Metal Sign in the Outfield •Ad on Varsity Scorecard •2023 Golf Tournament •In Kind Donation •Logo on Web Site